

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "El sector industrial de San Luis Potosí, México y su vulnerabilidad al Cambio Climático" authored by "María Teresa Gutiérrez Escajeda" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-8, Issue-12, Page No.: 20-26, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.45

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.

\* Quest Journals

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "El sector industrial de San Luis Potosí, México y su vulnerabilidad al Cambio Climático" authored by "Maria de los Ángeles Gil Antonio" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-8, Issue-12, Page No.: 20-26, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.45

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*)

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "El sector industrial de San Luis Potosí, México y su vulnerabilidad al Cambio Climático" authored by "Andrea Karime Sánchez Olivas" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Environmental and Earth Sciences", ISSN (Online): 2348-2532, Volume-8, Issue-12, Page No.: 20-26, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrees/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.45

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org